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Versatile Indicator 
 Large, Rugged Platform 
 Large, Easy-to-Read Display 

 

Features :~ 
• Extra Large LCD Display 
• Over/Under Indicator 
• Stainless Steel Platform 
• Automatic Zero Setting Mechanism 
• Initial Zero Setting Mechanism 
• Preset or Push Button Tare 
• Battery Operation 
• Auto Shut-Off 
• NEMA 4 Water Rating (when battery operated) 
• Legal-for-Trade 
• USDA Accepted 
• Tiltable and Rotatable Indicator 
• Push Button Keys 
• On, Off, Tare, 
• Net/Gross, Clear, 
• & LB/KG Unit Toggle 
• LCD Indicators 
• Net/Gross, Stable, 
• Tare, Center of Zero, 
• Low Battery, & Over/Under 

Options :~ 
 Journal Printer 
 AC Adaptor 

Applications :~ 
An excellent, easy-to-use, digital scale for general purpose weighing and accurate check-
weighing. DP-6100GP’s extra large display makes it easy to read from any angle or 
distance. 

Tiltable Indicator 
 Over/Under Weighing Stainless  
     Steel Housing 
 Wide Capacity Range 

Specification :~ 

Model 
DP6100GP 

-300 

DP6100GP 

-500 

DP6100GP 

-1000 

DP6100GP 

-2000 

Capacity 300kg 500kg 1000kg 2000kg 

Division 50g 100g 500g 1000g 

Platform 

size(mm) 
630 x 420 650 x 600 740 x 720 1610 x 1118 


